2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE — WHALE

SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS # -
DRIVER — SUSAN C. AM COVER
7:05 AM LEAVE LOT

7:17 AM 34580 1375 NORTH AVE, SPRING VALLEY (GOLF COURSE)
7:23 AM GREENWOOD & TRINITY ST

7:27 AM GREENWOOD & 5™ ST

7:28 AM GREENWOOD & 3"° ST

7:33 AM CLEVELAND & MARY

7:35 AM ERIE & GREENWOOD

7:40 AM HEATHER APARTMENTS

7:45 AM JFK SCHOOL



2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR
SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY
DRIVER — SUSAN C.

ROUTE — WHALE
BUS # -
PM COVER

2:58 PM LEAVE LOT
3:05 PM JFK SCHOOL

3:10 PM HEATHER APARTMENTS
3:15 PM ERIE & GREENWOOD
3:17 PM CLEVELAND & MARY
3:21 PM GREENWOOD & 3"° ST
3:22 PM GREENWOOD & 5™ ST
3:23 PM GREENWOOD & TRINITY

3:32 PM 34580 1375 N AVE



2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE — SQUIRREL

SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS # - 563
DRIVER —RHONDA AM COVER
6:25 AM LEAVE LOT

6:44 AM CHERRY SMALL ENGINE (GROUP STOP)

6:47 AM 30903 1900 NORTH AVE — LUCIETTO CALL WHEN RIDING
6:53 AM 16620 3100 EAST ST — DUNSTETH CALL WHEN RIDING
6:59 AM CEDAR & MAIN ST, LADD (GROUP STOP, BY BANK)
7:01 AM LADD BOWLING ALLEY (GROUP STOP)

7:02 AM 301 E CLEVELAND ST

7:03 AM 729 E CLEVELAND ST

7:05 AM 3407 E CLEVELAND ST

7:06 AM 3427 E CLEVELAND ST

7:06 AM 3465 & 3467 E CLEVELAND ST

7:08 AM 3472 SPRING CREEK RD

7:14 AM SAUNDERS & TAYLOR - DALZELL POST OFFICE

7:17 AM ROMINE CIRCLE & CLANCY — DALZELL SUBDIVISION
7:20 AM OAK & NELSON - WEBSTER PARK

7:24 AM 1°" & CORNELIA — SPRING VALLEY

7:30 AM HALL HIGH SCHOOL

7:40 AM ST. BEDE SCHOOL

7:50 AM JFK GRADE SCHOOL



2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE — SQUIRREL
SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS # - 563

DRIVER —RHONDA

PM COVER

2:32 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:14 PM

3:11 PM

3:08 PM

3:02 PM

3:04 PM

3:05 PM

3:06 PM

3:08 PM

3:11 PM

3:12 PM

3:14 PM

3:22 PM

3:26 PM

3:32 PM

LEAVE LOT

ST. BEDE SCHOOL

HALL HIGH SCHOOL

JFK GRADE SCHOOL

1°" & CORNELIA — SPRING VALLEY

OAK & NELSON - WEBSTER PARK

ROMINE CIRCLE & CLANCY — DALZELL SUBDIVISION
SAUNDERS & TAYLOR - DALZELL POST OFFICE

3472 SPRING CREEK RD

3465 & 3467 E CLEVELAND ST

3427 E CLEVELAND ST

3407 E CLEVELAND ST

729 E CLEVELAND ST

301 E CLEVELAND ST

LADD BOWLING ALLEY (GROUP STOP)

CEDAR & MAIN ST, LADD (GROUP STOP, BY BANK)
CHERRY SMALL ENGINE (GROUP STOP)

30903 1900 NORTH AVE — LUCIETTO CALL WHEN RIDING

16620 3100 EAST ST — DUNSTETH CALL WHEN RIDING



2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE — RABBIT
SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS # -

DRIVER —BOB M.

AM COVER

7:24 AM

7:30 AM

7:33 AM

7:37 AM

7:41AM

7:43 AM

7:46 AM

7:50 AM

7:55 AM

LEAVE LOT

CORNELIA & ST PAUL ST

MINNESOTA & GREENWOOD ST
HENNESSEY & MINNESOTA ST

IOWA & TERRY ST

ST PAUL & TERRY ST

ERIE & TAYLOR ST (CORNER OF HIGH RISE)
DEVLIN & STRONG ST (KIRBY PARK)

JFK



2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE — RABBIT

DRIVER — BOB M.

2:55 PM

SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS # - 108
PM COVER
LEAVE LOT
JFK SCHOOL

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:17 PM

3:18 PM

3:20 PM

3:22 PM

3:25 PM

3:27 PM

DEVLIN & STRONG ST (KIRBY PARK)

IOWA & TAYLOR ST

ST PAUL & TERRY ST

ERIE & TAYLOR ST (CORNER OF HIGH RISE)
HENNESSEY & MINNESOTA ST
MINNESOTA & GREENWOOD ST

CORNELIA & ST PAUL ST



2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE — FROG

SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS # -
DRIVER -DEB F AM COVER
6:40 AM LEAVE LOT

6:53 AM RANCH HOUSE MOTEL (BUREAU)

6:55 AM KANSAS & MILLER ST (BUREAU)

6:57 AM CHICAGO & NEBRASKA — POST OFFICE (BUREAU)

7:00 AM TRAILER COURT (BUREAU)

7:10 AM 12623 3065 EAST ST— DECLAN (K)

7:12 AM 30947 RT 29

7:15 AM YARDLEY & DOVER

7:18 AM COAL MINERS & EMILY DR

7:19 AM COAL MINERS & KIMBERLY DR

7:22 AM NORTHWESTERN & PULASKI

7:25 AM 226 NORTHWESTERN ST — JADEN (K)

7:30 AM HALL HIGH SCHOOL

7:37 AM MARQUETTE & FORK ST

7:40 AM DAKOTA & OAKDALE

7:42 AM 850 BERNALL COURT — ZOE MORRIS

7:44 AM 11 OAKDALE AVE

7:48 AM

JFK



2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE — FROG

SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS #-1278
DRIVER -DEB F PM COVER
2:50 PM HALL HIGH SCHOOL

3:05 PM JFK

3:15 PM MARQUETTE & FORK ST

3:17 PM DAKOTA & OAKDALE

3:19 PM 850 BERNALL COURT — ZOE MORRIS

3:20 PM 11 OAKDALE AVE

3:24 PM 226 NORTHWESTERN ST —JADEN

3:27 PM NORTHWESTERN & PULASKI

3:30 PM COAL MINERS & EMILY DR

3:31 PM COAL MINERS & KIMBERLY DR

3:33 PM YARDLEY & DOVER

3:37 PM 30947 RT 29

3:39 PM 12623 3065 EAST ST - DECLAN

3:49 PM RANCH HOUSE MOTEL (BUREAU)

3:51 PM KANSAS & MILLER ST (BUREAU)

3:52 PM CHICAGO & NEBRASKA — POST OFFICE (BUREAU)

3:53 PM TRAILER COURT (BUREAU)



2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE # BUTTERFLY

SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS #
DRIVER = JIM P AM COVER
6:23 AM LEAVE LOT

6:40 AM 4 OAK MEADOWS

6:50 AM CHURCH ON THE HILL

6:54 AM PARCHOCETTI

6:56 AM 1°" & MAIN ST

6:58 AM 610 MAIN ST

6:59 AM DENISE’S KIDS

7:00 AM 202 RT 6 — BY CHURCH

7:05 AM TOWNLINE ROAD

7:11 AM FIRE DEPARTMENT - SEATONVILLE

7:14 AM JEFFERSON & LINCOLN

7:17 AM WEST BROOKIE, 1°" HOUSE ON RIGHT

7:18 AM WEST BROOKIE — BY MAILBOXES (IAN HARDING)

7:22 AM MARK ELAM — 1°" HOUSE ON RIGHT

7:24 AM 1360 N ROAD

7:30 AM HALL HIGHSCHOOL

7:35 AM 3"° & LADD ST

7:39 AM BERN & LADD ST

7:43 AM

JFK SCHOOL



2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR ROUTE # BUTTERFLY

SCHOOL — SPRING VALLEY BUS #
DRIVER = JIM P PM COVER
2:40 PM LEAVE LOT

2:50 PM HALL HIGH SCHOOL

3:10 PM JFK SCHOOL

3:15 PM BERN & LADD

3:17 PM 3"° & LADD

3:36 PM N 1360™ RD — MORGAN

3:38 PM 4 OAK MEADOWS

3:42 PM E 3175™ RD — MARK PALIER

3:46 PM 914 W BROOKIE ST — IAN HARDING
3:47 PM W BROOKIE — HARDLY RIDES IN PM
3:49 PM JEFFERSON & LINCOLN

3:51 PM PERU ST & W BROOKIE

3:52 PM FIRE STATION — SEATONVILLE

3:56 PM TOWNLINE ROAD

4:01 PM 202 RT 6

4:02 PM MAIN ST — DENISES KIDS

4:03 PM 610 MAIN ST — HARPERS, KUNKELS
4:05 PM MAIN & 1°

4:07 PM PARCHOCETTIS

4:10 PM

CHURCH ON THE HILL



