2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR	ROUTE – WHALE
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY	BUS # -
DRIVER – SUSAN C.	AM COVER

7:05 AM	LEAVE LOT
7:17 AM	34580 1375 NORTH AVE, SPRING VALLEY (GOLF COURSE)
7:23 AM	GREENWOOD & TRINITY ST
7:27 AM	GREENWOOD & 5 TH ST
7:28 AM	GREENWOOD & 3 RD ST
7:33 AM	CLEVELAND & MARY
7:35 AM	ERIE & GREENWOOD
7:40 AM	HEATHER APARTMENTS
7:45 AM	JFK SCHOOL

SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY DRIVER – SUSAN C.		BUS#- PM COVER
2:58 PM	LEAVE LOT	_
3:05 PM	JFK SCHOOL	
3:10 PM	HEATHER APARTMENTS	
3:15 PM	ERIE & GREENWOOD	
3:17 PM	CLEVELAND & MARY	
3:21 PM	GREENWOOD & 3 RD ST	
3:22 PM	GREENWOOD & 5 TH ST	
3:23 PM	GREENWOOD & TRINITY	
3:32 PM	34580 1375 N AVE	

ROUTE – WHALE

2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR

2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR	ROUTE – SQUIRREL
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY	BUS # - 563
DRIVER -RHONDA	AM COVER

6:25 AM	LEAVE LOT
6:44 AM	CHERRY SMALL ENGINE (GROUP STOP)
6:47 AM	30903 1900 NORTH AVE – LUCIETTO CALL WHEN RIDING
6:53 AM	16620 3100 EAST ST – DUNSTETH CALL WHEN RIDING
6:59 AM	CEDAR & MAIN ST, LADD (GROUP STOP, BY BANK)
7:01 AM	LADD BOWLING ALLEY (GROUP STOP)
7:02 AM	301 E CLEVELAND ST
7:03 AM	729 E CLEVELAND ST
7:05 AM	3407 E CLEVELAND ST
7:06 AM	3427 E CLEVELAND ST
7:06 AM	3465 & 3467 E CLEVELAND ST
7:08 AM	3472 SPRING CREEK RD
7:14 AM	SAUNDERS & TAYLOR - DALZELL POST OFFICE
7:17 AM	ROMINE CIRCLE & CLANCY – DALZELL SUBDIVISION
7:20 AM	OAK & NELSON - WEBSTER PARK
7:24 AM	1 ST & CORNELIA – SPRING VALLEY
7:30 AM	HALL HIGH SCHOOL
7:40 AM	ST. BEDE SCHOOL
7:50 AM	JFK GRADE SCHOOL

2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR	ROUTE – SQUIRREL
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY	BUS # - 563
DRIVER -RHONDA	PM COVER

2:32 PM	LEAVE LOT
2:40 PM	ST. BEDE SCHOOL
2:50 PM	HALL HIGH SCHOOL
3:10 PM	JFK GRADE SCHOOL
3:15 PM	1 ST & CORNELIA – SPRING VALLEY
3:14 PM	OAK & NELSON - WEBSTER PARK
3:11 PM	ROMINE CIRCLE & CLANCY – DALZELL SUBDIVISION
3:08 PM	SAUNDERS & TAYLOR - DALZELL POST OFFICE
3:02 PM	3472 SPRING CREEK RD
3:04 PM	3465 & 3467 E CLEVELAND ST
3:05 PM	3427 E CLEVELAND ST
3:06 PM	3407 E CLEVELAND ST
3:08 PM	729 E CLEVELAND ST
3:11 PM	301 E CLEVELAND ST
3:12 PM	LADD BOWLING ALLEY (GROUP STOP)
3:14 PM	CEDAR & MAIN ST, LADD (GROUP STOP, BY BANK)
3:22 PM	CHERRY SMALL ENGINE (GROUP STOP)
3:26 PM	30903 1900 NORTH AVE – LUCIETTO CALL WHEN RIDING
3:32 PM	16620 3100 EAST ST – DUNSTETH CALL WHEN RIDING

2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY
DRIVER – BOB M.

ROUTE – RABBIT BUS # -AM COVER

7:24 AM	LEAVE LOT
7:30 AM	CORNELIA & ST PAUL ST
7:33 AM	MINNESOTA & GREENWOOD ST
7:37 AM	HENNESSEY & MINNESOTA ST
7:41AM	IOWA & TERRY ST
7:43 AM	ST PAUL & TERRY ST
7:46 AM	ERIE & TAYLOR ST (CORNER OF HIGH RISE)
7:50 AM	DEVLIN & STRONG ST (KIRBY PARK)
7:55 AM	JFK

2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR		ROUTE – RABBIT
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY		BUS # - 108
DRIVER - BOB M.		PM COVER
2:55 PM	LEAVE LOT	
3:10 PM	JFK SCHOOL	
3:15 PM	DEVLIN & STRONG ST (KIRBY PARK)	
3:17 PM	IOWA & TAYLOR ST	
3:18 PM	ST PAUL & TERRY ST	
3:20 PM	ERIE & TAYLOR ST (CORNER OF HIGH RISE)	
3:22 PM	HENNESSEY & MINNESOTA ST	
3:25 PM	MINNESOTA & GREENWOOD ST	
3:27 PM	CORNELIA & ST PAUL ST	

2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY
DRIVER –DEB F

ROUTE – FROG BUS # -

AM COVER

6:40 AM	LEAVE LOT
6:53 AM	RANCH HOUSE MOTEL (BUREAU)
6:55 AM	KANSAS & MILLER ST (BUREAU)
6:57 AM	CHICAGO & NEBRASKA – POST OFFICE (BUREAU)
7:00 AM	TRAILER COURT (BUREAU)
7:10 AM	12623 3065 EAST ST- DECLAN (K)
7:12 AM	30947 RT 29
7:15 AM	YARDLEY & DOVER
7:18 AM	COAL MINERS & EMILY DR
7:19 AM	COAL MINERS & KIMBERLY DR
7:22 AM	NORTHWESTERN & PULASKI
7:25 AM	226 NORTHWESTERN ST – JADEN (K)
7:30 AM	HALL HIGH SCHOOL
7:37 AM	MARQUETTE & FORK ST
7:40 AM	DAKOTA & OAKDALE
7:42 AM	850 BERNALL COURT – ZOE MORRIS
7:44 AM	11 OAKDALE AVE
7:48 AM	JFK

SCHOOL – SPRING DRIVER –DEB F	S VALLEY	BUS # - 1278 PM COVER
2:50 PM	HALL HIGH SCHOOL	
3:05 PM	JFK	
3:15 PM	MARQUETTE & FORK ST	
3:17 PM	DAKOTA & OAKDALE	
3:19 PM	850 BERNALL COURT – ZOE MORRIS	
3:20 PM	11 OAKDALE AVE	
3:24 PM	226 NORTHWESTERN ST – JADEN	
3:27 PM	NORTHWESTERN & PULASKI	
3:30 PM	COAL MINERS & EMILY DR	
3:31 PM	COAL MINERS & KIMBERLY DR	
3:33 PM	YARDLEY & DOVER	
3:37 PM	30947 RT 29	
3:39 PM	12623 3065 EAST ST - DECLAN	
3:49 PM	RANCH HOUSE MOTEL (BUREAU)	
3:51 PM	KANSAS & MILLER ST (BUREAU)	
3:52 PM	CHICAGO & NEBRASKA – POST OFFICE (BUREA	vn)
3:53 PM	TRAILER COURT (BUREAU)	

ROUTE – FROG

2014 -2015 SCHOOL YEAR

2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY
DRIVER – JIM P

ROUTE # BUTTERFLY BUS #

AM COVER

6:23 AM	LEAVE LOT
6:40 AM	4 OAK MEADOWS
6:50 AM	CHURCH ON THE HILL
6:54 AM	PARCHOCETTI
6:56 AM	1 ST & MAIN ST
6:58 AM	610 MAIN ST
6:59 AM	DENISE'S KIDS
7:00 AM	202 RT 6 – BY CHURCH
7:05 AM	TOWNLINE ROAD
7:11 AM	FIRE DEPARTMENT - SEATONVILLE
7:14 AM	JEFFERSON & LINCOLN
7:17 AM	WEST BROOKIE, 1 ST HOUSE ON RIGHT
7:18 AM	WEST BROOKIE – BY MAILBOXES (IAN HARDING)
7:22 AM	MARK ELAM – 1 ST HOUSE ON RIGHT
7:24 AM	1360 N ROAD
7:30 AM	HALL HIGHSCHOOL
7:35 AM	3 RD & LADD ST
7:39 AM	BERN & LADD ST
7:43 AM	JFK SCHOOL

2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR
SCHOOL – SPRING VALLEY
DRIVER – JIM P

ROUTE # BUTTERFLY
BUS #
PM COVER

2:40 PM	LEAVE LOT
2:50 PM	HALL HIGH SCHOOL
3:10 PM	JFK SCHOOL
3:15 PM	BERN & LADD
3:17 PM	3 RD & LADD
3:36 PM	N 1360 TH RD – MORGAN
3:38 PM	4 OAK MEADOWS
3:42 PM	E 3175 TH RD – MARK PALIER
3:46 PM	914 W BROOKIE ST – IAN HARDING
3:47 PM	W BROOKIE – HARDLY RIDES IN PM
3:49 PM	JEFFERSON & LINCOLN
3:51 PM	PERU ST & W BROOKIE
3:52 PM	FIRE STATION – SEATONVILLE
3:56 PM	TOWNLINE ROAD
4:01 PM	202 RT 6
4:02 PM	MAIN ST – DENISES KIDS
4:03 PM	610 MAIN ST – HARPERS, KUNKELS
4:05 PM	MAIN & 1 ST
4:07 PM	PARCHOCETTIS
4:10 PM	CHURCH ON THE HILL